
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ballet Canberra: 2025 Fee Schedule and Policy 
 

 

  

 

 
 

Fee Policy 

 
Fees are charged termly and are based on four school terms with an average of ten weeks in each 
term, although there may be some variation in the length of each term from year to year. Pro rata 
adjustments are made for new students. 
 
 
Term fees are inclusive of GST and are due in full within the first 14 days from the start of each 
term and may be paid in person via cash, cheque, bank cheque or via direct deposit. Families may 
make arrangements to pay fees by instalment. Unpaid fees and charges will incur a $50 late fee.  
 
 
Fees do not include extra costs such as exam entry fees, exam coaching classes, holiday classes, 
costume hire and accessories for exams and end-of-year performances.  
 

Termly Fees           

30 minutes per week $158.00 per term 

45 minutes per week $188.00 per term 

1 hour per week $222.00 per term 

1.25 hours per week $280.00 per term 

1.5 hours per week $328.00 per term 

1.75 hours per week $358.00 per term 

2 - 2.25 hours per week $392.00 per term 

2.5 - 2.75 hours per week $452.00 per term 

3 - 3.25 hours per week $522.00 per term 

3.5 - 3.75 hours per week $588.00 per term 

4 - 4.25 hours per week $638.00 per term 

4.5 - 4.75 hours per week $702.00 per term 

5 - 5.25 hours per week $772.00 per term 

5.5 - 5.75 hours per week $840.00 per term 

6 hours per week $905.00 per term 

6.5 hours per week $950.00 per term 

7 hours per week $990.00 per term 

7.5 hours per week/unlimited classes $1090.00 per term 



 
All fees are non-refundable, except on presentation of a medical certificate. There are no refunds 
for events out of our control. Up to two lessons per term may be made up during term time with 
any age-appropriate class. No refunds are given for public holidays. 


